
 

Arlington Central School District 

Middle School Report Card Schedule 

2019-2020 
 

MARKING 
PERIOD 

NUMBER OF 
DAYS 

BEGINS ENDS FORM WINDOW OPENS 
(7:00 a.m.) 

GRADES/COMMENTS 
DUE 

(5:00 p.m.) 

Parent Portal Access 
Open 

1 43 
Sept 5 Oct 4 

(21) 
Progress Report Thursday, October 3  Tuesday, October 8 Friday, October 11 

Nov 8 
(22) 

Report Card Thursday, November 7 Wednesday, November 13 Friday, November 15  

2 47 
Nov 12 

 
Dec 13 

(21) 
Progress Report Thursday December 12  Tuesday, December 17 Friday, December 20 

Jan 31 
(26) 

Report Card Thursday, January 30 Tuesday, February 4  Friday, February 7 

3 46 
Feb 3  March  

(23) 
Progress Report Thursday  March 5  Tuesday, March 10  Friday, March 13 

April 17  
(23) 

Report Card Thursday, April 16 Tuesday, April 21 Friday, April 24 

4 47 
April 20 May 15 

(20) 
Progress Report Thursday, May 14 Tuesday, May 19 Thursday, May 22 

Jun 25 
(27) 

Report Card  Thursday, June 18 Thursday, June 25,  
12 noon 

Friday, June 26 

  
 


